Time allocations to each curriculum learning area

Elementary

It is acknowledged that there will be times when flexibility is needed and adjustments

made accordingly.

Learning Area

Minutes per week

English
Math
Social Studies
Science
Art

Library
Music
French

PE

IT
Transitions

TOTAL (Average)

450
300
150
150
90
45
90
135 Grlto 180 Gr5
135
45
140

1840



