Time allocations to each curriculum learning area

Elementary

It is acknowledged that there will be times when flexibility is needed and adjustments made accordingly.

Learning Area	Minutes per week
English	450
Math	300
Social Studies	150
Science	150
Art	90
Library	45
Music	90
French	135 Gr1 to 180 Gr5
PE	135
IT	45
Transitions	140
TOTAL (Average)	1840